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Women / XS / 6-9 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Ackland391
Flips

9.300 9.500 9.2009.400 37.400
1 4 3 4T 1 

1 

Violet Johnson344
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.300 9.650 9.3509.250 36.550
11T 1 5T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Bresnan362
Classic

8.000 9.550 9.2009.700 36.450
17T 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Ivey Holter279
GMG

8.750 9.200 9.0509.300 36.300
4 8T 4 7T 4 

4 

Calla Morris346
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.600 9.250 9.4008.850 36.100
5T 7 17 1 5 

5 

Audrey Haase394
Flips

9.000 9.050 8.9009.000 35.950
2T 14T 13T 13T 6 

6 

Olivia Dolan274
GMG

9.000 8.650 9.2508.950 35.850
2T 22T 15 3 7 

7 

Christina Wright383
Classic

8.100 9.200 9.0009.450 35.750
15T 8T 2 9 8 

8 

Gracie Foss370
Classic

8.600 9.400 8.8008.700 35.500
5T 5 19 17 9 

9 

Payten St. Aubin349
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.000 9.200 8.9509.100 35.250
17T 8T 7T 10* 10T

10T

Ellie Maechler376
Classic

8.600 8.900 8.9508.800 35.250
5T 19T 18 10* 10T

10T

Ivorie Klofstad345
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.100 9.050 8.9509.050 35.150
15T 14T 11T 10T 12 

12 

Gabriella Miller282
GMG

8.600 8.300 9.1008.900 34.900
5T 24 16 6 13T

13T

Ayla Wheeler306
Dynamic FL

8.400 9.000 8.5009.000 34.900
9T 17T 13T 22 13T

13T

Rosemary Zarate398
Flips

7.900 9.000 8.8509.100 34.850
19T 17T 7T 16 15 

15 

Graceann Eichstadt314
MN Aerials

8.300 9.200 8.9008.400 34.800
11T 8T 21T 13T 16 

16 

Riley Sofka348
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.400 8.900 8.4009.050 34.750
9T 19T 11T 24 17 

17 

Reese Schroeder379
Classic

7.800 9.600 8.9008.400 34.700
21 2 21T 13T 18 

18 

Claire Chapman364
Classic

8.150 9.300 8.7008.400 34.550
14 6 21T 18T 19 

19 

Caroline Dosek369
Classic

7.900 8.650 8.7009.250 34.500
19T 22T 5T 18T 20 

20 

Joey Koth374
Classic

7.500 9.150 8.7009.100 34.450
24 13 7T 18T 21 

21 

Ava Thompson321
MN Aerials

7.700 9.050 8.4509.100 34.300
22T 14T 7T 23 22 

22 

Britta White350
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.200 9.200 9.0507.350 33.800
13 8T 24 7T 23 

23 

Belle Nehwah347
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.700 8.800 8.7008.450 33.650
22T 21 20 18T 24 

24 
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